96
XEV DCBA-DEX V E
DB C EA
How to order
• 	 Drivers for ON/OFF (pulsed) and stepper electronic expansion valve management
• 	 ON/OFF (pulsed) expansion valve support with 30W max power and coil c.a.
• 	 Temperature analog inputs (NTC, PTC, PT1000)
• 	 Pressure analog inputs (0÷5V, 4÷20mA)
• 	 Possibility to broadcast via LAN the pressure signal to multiplexed cabinets
• 	 Alarm management (visual, relay)
• 	 Cool Defrost for defrost time reduction
• 	 Standard communication protocol ModBUS-RTU
• 	 Hot Key or Prog tool kit connector for a quick and easy programming
• 	 6VA max power absorption
• 	 Display with red LED (10,5mm high) and icons
XEV SERIES: SUPERHEAT MANAGEMENT – SERIAL OUTPUT
Pressure probePower supply Temperature probe Measurement unit Buzzer
PARAMETRIC CONTROLLERS
2 = 24Vac
4 = 120Vac
5 = 230Vac
0 = 0÷5V
1 = 4÷20mA
2 = PP11
3 = PP30
2 = PPR15
3 = PPR30
C = °C/bar
F = °F/psi
P = °C/psi
0 = No
1 = Yes
P = Pt1000
N = NTC
D: 4 DIN Rail
For blue display please contact Dixell
97